Bal Bharati Public School, Navi Mumbai

[A constituent unit of Child Education Society (Regd.), Delhi)
Plot No. 5, Sector 4, Kharghar, Navi Mumbai, Pin: 410210

School Disciplinary Committee (Anti-bullying vandalism & Other Disciplinary Issues)

02 September 2024
Sr. No Name Designation Email ID

i Ms. Malvika Sengupta Vice Principal malvika.sengupta@nm.balbharati.org
Z Mr. Yatin Angre HOD Sports yatin.angre@nm.balbharati.org
8 Ms. Archana Katoch Senior Teacher archana.katoch@nm.balbharati.org
4, Dr. Payel Datta Doctor payel.datta@nm.balbharati.org
b, Ms. Shraddha Madan School Counsellor, BBPS NM shraddha.madan@nm.balbharati.org

: : Secretary, : , .
6. Mr. Arvind Bhatia School Management Committee arvindbhatia@balbharati.org
7 Mr. Manish Kumar Parent Representative, BBPS NM manish1227 @rediffmail.com
8. Mrs. Kundlata Mishra Parent Representative, BBPS NM kundlata.mishra@nift.ac.in
g Adv. Nilesh Lonkar Legal Representative advnileshlonkar@gmail.com

. Student Representative .

10. | Mst. Rugved Rajaram Head Boy, BBPS NM 907672@nm.balbharati.org

- Student Representative !
11. | Ms. Shriya Sharma Head Girl, BBPS NM 92989@nm.balbharati.org

The above committee will hold office from 21 September 2024
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